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Swivel Directional Blocks

Product information

Swivel directional block equiped with sheave with bronze bushing or Ball / Roller bearing depending on WLL.

- No test certificate possible.
- Groove in sheave may be adjusted to other wire rope diameters.

Safety factor: 4:1




Part code

16.19251250150

16.19251500250

16.19252000350

16.19252500450

16.19253000650

16.19253500850

16.19254001050

Rope @ range
mm

10
10
12
12
14
14
18
18
20
20
22
22
24

24

WLL
ton

10

10

Bearing

Bronze bearing
Ball bearing
Bronze bearing
Ball bearing
Bronze bearing
Ball bearing
Bronze bearing
Roller bearing
Bronze bearing
Roller bearing
Bronze bearing
Roller bearing
Bronze bearing

Roller bearing

Bearing

Bronze
2 x Ball
Bronze
2 x Ball
Bronze
2 x Ball
Bronze
Straight
Bronze
Straight
Bronze
Straight
Bronze

Straight

oD1

125

125

150

150

200

200

250

250

300

300

350

350

400

400

oD2

105

105

120

120

165

165

210

210

255

255

305

305

345

345

A mm

90

90

115

115

150

150

190

190

220

220

270

270

300

300

B mm

70

70

85

85

95

95

120

120

150

150

160

160

190

190

C mm

128

128

160

160

197

197

240

240

295

295

350

350

400

400

27

27

40

40

40

40

45

45

50

50

50

50

60

60

oG

22

22

30

30

30

30

35

35

40

40

45

45

50

50

oH

11

11

135

13.5

22

22

26

26

32

32

Tmm

10

10

12

12

15

15

20

20

25

25

30

30

TA

115

115

140

140

180

180

130

130

270

270

330

330

370

370

B

95

95

110

110

125

125

160

160

200

200

220

220

260

260

Weight
kg

35
35
6.5
6.5
11
11
21
21
33
33
52
52
80

80
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